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Women / 4 / Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilliana Majocha274
NW Turners

0.000 9.250 9.6259.400 37.525
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Stella Monfre195
Gym Corner

8.775 9.350 9.2509.225 36.600
3 1 4 4 2 

2 

Emma Miller193
Gym Corner

8.750 8.825 9.4759.375 36.425
4 6 2 2 3 

3 

Lilla Predki280
NW Turners

0.000 9.125 8.9509.325 36.000
7 3 3 9 4 

4 

Isabella Unes209
Gym Corner

8.500 9.075 9.0759.000 35.650
8 4 8 6 5 

5 

Avery Hinman322
AAG

8.625 8.400 9.4009.175 35.600
6 10 6 3 6 

6 

Izzy Jones270
NW Turners

0.000 8.800 9.1008.975 35.525
5 7T 9 5 7 

7 

Petra Chiras174
Gym Corner

9.050 8.900 8.7258.200 34.875
2 5 15 12 8 

8 

Katie Gomez427
Amer Eagles

8.150 8.300 9.0509.200 34.700
12 11 5 7T 9 

9 

Taryn Sorensen332
AAG

0.000 8.200 8.8009.075 34.500
9 12 7 10 10 

10 

Sierra Kuhlman324
AAG

8.350 8.550 8.7508.725 34.375
10 9 10 11 11 

11 

Safina Galarza425
Amer Eagles

8.025 8.800 8.7008.675 34.200
13 8T 11 13 12 

12 

Madelyn Shirley509
CGSA

8.300 7.450 9.0508.600 33.400
11 13 12 8T 13 

13 

Savannah King504
CGSA

7.150 7.350 7.8008.500 30.800
16 14 13 15 14 

14 

Heidi Krause323
AAG

7.800 7.050 7.2507.750 29.850
14 15 16 16 15 

15 

Claudia Gatta321
AAG

7.400 0.000 8.2758.225 23.900
15 16 14 14 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Raczynski282
NW Turners

0.000 9.400 9.2509.050 36.425
1 1T 4T 1 1 

1 

Addie Bauer169
Gym Corner

8.525 9.400 9.0759.200 36.200
3 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Anna Robinson200
Gym Corner

42.190 8.625 9.1009.050 35.200
5T 3T 5T 3 3 

3 

Brianna Arteaga417
Amer Eagles

8.475 7.950 8.7759.125 34.325
4 7 3 6 4 

4 

Samantha Main326
AAG

8.600 8.625 8.3008.700 34.225
2 4T 9T 12T 5 

5 

Avery Stafford203
Gym Corner

0.000 7.900 9.1758.700 34.025
7 8 10T 2 6 

6 

Montserrat Garcia502
CGSA

7.850 8.275 8.7509.050 33.925
9T 5 6T 7 7 

7 

Emily Tharp206
Gym Corner

0.000 7.700 8.4759.175 33.450
8 10 2 10 8 

8 

Ruth Okedina505
CGSA

7.850 8.200 8.6008.600 33.250
10T 6 12 9 9 

9 

Megan Bucher172
Gym Corner

8.425 7.400 8.9008.175 32.900
6T 12 13 5 10 

10 

Sadie Erk501
CGSA

7.275 7.650 8.4508.700 32.075
14 11 11T 11 11 

11 

Macy Kamp503
CGSA

7.500 7.150 8.3009.050 32.000
12T 13 7T 13T 12 

12 

Ximena Fernandez423
Amer Eagles

7.750 7.750 8.2008.050 31.750
11 9 14 14 13 

13 

Sophia Barrett498
CGSA

6.000 6.800 8.7258.950 30.475
15 14 8 8 14 

14 

Tina Litsogiannis325
AAG

7.450 6.450 6.7507.550 28.250
13T 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asha Patel149
Flips Gymnastics

9.275 9.250 9.5008.275 36.300
3 1 14 1 1 

1 

Gianna Urso411
Dreams Gym

9.400 8.750 9.1009.025 36.275
2 7 4 6 2T

2T

Callie Morris329
AAG

9.050 9.050 9.3258.850 36.275
4 2T 7 2 3T

3T

Johnna Giuffre266
NW Turners

9.600 8.775 9.0008.800 36.175
1 6 9 7 4 

4 

Karis Park400
Dreams Gym

9.000 8.625 9.1508.825 35.600
5T 8 8 4T 5 

5 

Nina Raniszewski150
Flips Gymnastics

8.400 9.050 9.1508.975 35.575
15T 3T 5 5T 6 

6 

Shira Baruch374
Dreams Gym

9.000 8.075 8.8009.100 34.975
6T 13 2T 13T 7 

7 

Franki Shim331
AAG

8.475 8.800 9.2508.250 34.775
11 5 15 3 8 

8 

Isabel Beverung319
AAG

8.425 8.250 8.7759.125 34.575
13T 10T 1 15 9T

9T

Nadia Balentine318
AAG

8.750 8.900 8.9258.000 34.575
7 4 17 8 10T

10T

Haylie Blake499
CGSA

8.650 8.250 8.8258.575 34.300
10 11T 12 12 11 

11 

Sofia Aninmis127
Flips Gymnastics

8.400 7.650 8.8758.750 33.675
16T 15 10T 10 12 

12 

Caroline Bichkoff130
Flips Gymnastics

8.425 7.350 8.9008.925 33.600
14T 17 6 9 13 

13 

Scarlet McIlrath327
AAG

8.250 7.000 8.8509.100 33.200
17T 19T 3T 11 14 

14 

Harper Jacobs231
Wilmette

8.450 8.225 8.3507.800 32.825
12 12 18 17 15 

15 

Natalie Ray507
CGSA

8.250 7.750 8.1008.475 32.575
18T 14 13 19 16 

16 

Zoey Junker232
Wilmette

7.925 8.300 7.4508.750 32.425
21 9 11T 20 17 

17 

Hailey Pasiewicz506
CGSA

8.200 7.300 8.8007.750 32.050
19 18 19 14T 18 

18 

Khloe Smith156
Flips Gymnastics

8.150 7.450 8.1508.200 31.950
20 16 16 18 19 

19 

Lucia Pozgay244
Wilmette

8.700 7.000 8.5257.600 31.825
8T 20T 20 16 20 

20 

Mea Giczewski223
Wilmette

8.700 0.000 0.0000.000 8.700
9T 21 21 21 21 

21 
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Women / 5 / Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Beach375
Dreams Gym

9.250 9.450 9.3009.025 37.025
4 1 6 1T 1 

1 

Anna Bozarth378
Dreams Gym

9.275 8.500 9.0509.425 36.250
3 7T 1 5T 2 

2 

Bella Munoz277
NW Turners

9.400 8.500 8.8009.225 35.925
2 8T 3 12 3 

3 

Taylor Kim237
Wilmette

9.425 9.000 8.9508.525 35.900
1 2 9 8 4 

4 

Nicole Jasinski269
NW Turners

0.000 8.950 8.9259.300 35.675
15 3 2 9 5 

5 

Elena Scarano247
Wilmette

8.650 8.325 9.0509.100 35.125
9T 10 5 6T 6 

6 

Megan Nicholas330
AAG

9.000 8.000 8.8509.175 35.025
6 11 4 10T 7 

7 

Anna Mccarthy328
AAG

8.775 8.600 9.1008.350 34.825
7 5 12T 3T 8 

8 

Claudia Gruszczynski267
NW Turners

0.000 8.500 9.3007.800 34.000
16 9T 17T 2T 9 

9 

Nellie Connolly216
Wilmette

9.025 7.750 8.8508.350 33.975
5 13 13T 11T 10 

10 

Anna Virgili253
Wilmette

8.600 7.800 9.1008.350 33.850
12 12 14T 4T 11 

11 

Layla Castineiras263
NW Turners

8.650 7.700 9.0508.425 33.825
10T 14 10T 7T 12 

12 

Shale Wozney257
Wilmette

8.575 8.525 8.4008.025 33.525
13T 6 16 15 13 

13 

Piper Dunn220
Wilmette

8.625 8.725 8.1507.800 33.300
11 4 18T 16 14 

14 

Jayla Winters288
NW Turners

0.000 6.450 8.6508.425 32.225
8 19 11T 13 15 

15 

Jocelyn Vauk442
Amer Eagles

8.575 6.500 8.5508.075 31.700
14T 18 15 14 16 

16 

Lillie Edens422
Amer Eagles

8.325 6.800 7.7008.700 31.525
17 16 8 17T 17 

17 

Jenna Hamilton429
Amer Eagles

8.100 7.000 7.7007.000 29.800
18 15 19 18T 18 

18 

Channing Geiges136
Flips Gymnastics

__.___ 6.700 0.0008.800 15.500
19 17 7 19 19 

19 
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Women / 6 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yume Tsuji372
Buehler

8.300 8.700 9.6259.225 35.850
7T 5 4 1 1 

1 

Anna Tobin371
Buehler

8.150 9.300 9.1509.025 35.625
13T 1 6T 7T 2 

2 

Abigail Shirley508
CGSA

8.150 8.900 9.0759.400 35.525
14T 3 2 9T 3 

3 

Jasmine Gibbs107
GYM Fact

8.575 9.000 9.1508.675 35.400
1T 2 10 8T 4 

4 

Nora Sopiarz118
GYM Fact

8.275 8.850 8.8759.025 35.025
10 4 7T 13 5 

5 

Ella Yang468
KIAGA

8.425 7.700 9.2259.600 34.950
3T 9 1 5 6 

6 

Kiera Stetler510
CGSA

8.225 7.950 9.0259.325 34.525
12 7T 3 11 7 

7 

Kristin Tenoso119
GYM Fact

8.300 7.950 9.0758.950 34.275
8T 8T 8 10T 8 

8 

Aubrey Danca105
GYM Fact

8.350 7.300 9.2509.150 34.050
6 13 5 3T 9 

9 

Olivia Zorich126
GYM Fact

8.250 8.000 9.2008.375 33.825
11 6 14 6 10 

10 

Dana Werner467
KIAGA

8.400 7.550 9.2508.525 33.725
5 10 12T 4T 11 

11 

Kylie Arzer102
GYM Fact

8.425 7.100 9.4008.525 33.450
4T 14 13T 2 12 

12 

Madison Vander Jeugdt122
GYM Fact

7.700 7.450 9.0008.550 32.700
15 11 11 12 13 

13 

Ellie Gaedtke424
Amer Eagles

8.575 7.350 8.3508.200 32.475
2T 12 15 15 14 

14 

Paige Sharfstein248
Wilmette

8.300 0.000 8.8508.800 25.950
9T 15 9 14 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia McHugh456
KIAGA

8.900 9.275 9.1509.200 36.525
1 2 3 9 1 

1 

Nastya Bednarchuk259
NW Turners

8.750 8.800 9.3259.575 36.450
4 7 1 4 2T

2T

Vivienne Dusza264
NW Turners

8.475 9.175 9.3009.500 36.450
9 3 2 5 3T

3T

Kassie Tooke120
GYM Fact

8.700 9.300 9.4258.375 35.800
6 1 9 2T 4 

4 

Aybree Sanchez460
KIAGA

8.800 8.500 9.4259.050 35.775
2 8 4 3T 5T

5T

Gabbie Zorich125
GYM Fact

8.775 8.875 9.2258.900 35.775
3 6 6 6T 6T

6T

Evelyn Gradek350
Buehler

8.400 9.000 9.5508.475 35.425
10 4 8 1 7 

7 

Andrea Elizarraraz500
CGSA

8.100 8.900 9.1258.675 34.800
12 5 7 10 8 

8 

Hadley Bishop103
GYM Fact

8.625 7.900 9.2259.025 34.775
7 11 5 7T 9 

9 

Victoria Zbierajewski290
NW Turners

8.725 7.950 9.0007.950 33.625
5 10 11 11 10 

10 

Sara Miller359
Buehler

8.500 8.000 9.2257.775 33.500
8 9 12 8T 11 

11 

Havana Dahlberg217
Wilmette

8.300 7.800 8.3508.000 32.450
11 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Scheidt286
NW Turners

8.700 8.500 9.5509.350 36.100
4T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Kennedy271
NW Turners

8.725 8.275 9.4009.600 36.000
3 4 1 3 2 

2 

Zoe Staelens249
Wilmette

8.375 9.100 9.2509.225 35.950
9 1 4 6T 3 

3 

Annie Weiss255
Wilmette

8.775 8.850 9.4258.325 35.375
2 2 6 2 4 

4 

Meghan Smith517
AAGN

8.700 7.525 9.2509.250 34.725
5T 8 3 7T 5 

5 

Sophie Khan513
AAGN

9.200 7.600 9.3008.250 34.350
1 7 8 4T 6 

6 

Mackenzie Alcaresa-Smith101
GYM Fact

8.400 8.000 8.9258.725 34.050
8 6 5 9 7 

7 

Annabel Sturgis250
Wilmette

8.550 8.200 8.9758.225 33.950
7 5 9 8 8 

8 

Caroline McCullough241
Wilmette

8.600 7.400 9.3008.300 33.600
6 9 7 5T 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kasey MacLeod273
NW Turners

8.700 8.675 8.8258.925 35.125
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Alayna McCormick112
GYM Fact

8.200 8.975 9.0508.750 34.975
3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Megan Oates459
KIAGA

8.650 8.450 8.4258.375 33.900
2 3 3 4 3 

3 

Michaella Gregoire351
Buehler

8.150 8.050 8.8007.525 32.525
4 5 5 3 4 

4 

Jaimie Hay108
GYM Fact

0.000 8.300 0.0008.125 16.425
5 4 4 5 5 

5 
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Women / 9 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Debora Hanc268
NW Turners

8.675 8.925 8.8508.900 35.350
3 1 2 7 1 

1 

Emma McKeon113
GYM Fact

8.550 7.150 9.4007.700 32.800
5 4 3 1 2 

2 

Mylie Mccormick114
GYM Fact

8.100 7.775 9.3257.425 32.625
6 3 7 2 3 

3 

Sierra Stennet464
KIAGA

8.650 6.850 8.5507.450 31.500
4 5 6 8 4 

4 

Sequoia Rounsaville116
GYM Fact

8.725 7.850 8.2506.325 31.150
2 2 9 10 5 

5 

Elly Thistlethwaite465
KIAGA

8.000 5.050 8.9508.975 30.975
7 6 1 3T 6 

6 

Adrianna Merzyn458
KIAGA

7.650 5.000 8.3257.550 28.525
9 7 4T 9 7 

7 

Ember Stennet463
KIAGA

7.700 0.000 8.9006.450 23.050
8 8T 8 6 8 

8 

Alyson Humbert109
GYM Fact

8.800 0.000 8.9500.000 17.750
1 9T 10T 4T 9 

9 

Emily Tucker474
Action

0.000 0.000 7.7007.550 15.250
10T 10T 5T 12 10 

10 

Avril McClellan111
GYM Fact

0.000 0.000 8.9500.000 8.950
11T 11T 11T 5T 11 

11 

Ashley Slovnik117
GYM Fact

0.000 0.000 7.9500.000 7.950
12T 12T 12T 11 12 

12 

Caraline Custardo473
Action

0.000 0.000 6.8750.000 6.875
13T 13T 13T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elsie Smith155
Flips Gymnastics

9.275 9.150 9.2509.525 37.200
6 2T 1 4 1 

1 

Lucy Thompson160
Flips Gymnastics

9.200 9.050 9.1009.200 36.550
8 4 2 5T 2 

2 

Sadie Gorsage181
Gym Corner

9.650 8.875 9.0008.875 36.400
1 10 3 8T 3 

3 

Isla Tomlinson410
Dreams Gym

9.375 9.150 9.3258.200 36.050
4 3T 17T 2 4 

4 

Juliana Medina357
Buehler

9.350 9.000 9.0508.525 35.925
5 5T 11T 7 5 

5 

Alexandra Szczygiel367
Buehler

8.775 9.000 9.0008.850 35.625
15 6T 4 9T 6 

6 

Anna Maciejewski356
Buehler

8.450 9.175 9.3008.650 35.575
21 1 7 3 7 

7 

Olivia Perry197
Gym Corner

9.000 8.950 9.1008.500 35.550
11 7 13 6T 8 

8 

Scarlett Halloran449
KIAGA

9.100 8.900 8.8258.550 35.375
9 8T 9T 10T 9 

9 

Clara Cormack445
KIAGA

9.050 8.600 8.8258.725 35.200
10 14T 5 11T 10 

10 

Maria Kulpins454
KIAGA

9.225 8.700 8.6758.525 35.125
7 13 12T 17 11 

11 

Evie Daly420
Amer Eagles

9.400 8.900 8.4508.200 34.950
3 9T 18T 19 12 

12 

Kenzie Gerdes179
Gym Corner

9.500 8.600 8.3258.225 34.650
2 15T 16 23T 13 

13 

Juliana Foley447
KIAGA

8.900 7.700 9.3758.550 34.525
12 22 10T 1 14 

14 

Blaire Chalmers512
AAGN

8.650 8.375 8.8008.625 34.450
17T 16 8 12T 15 

15 

Ashley Medved457
KIAGA

8.800 8.825 8.8007.750 34.175
13T 11 23 13T 16 

16 

Mackenzie Rummelhoff284
NW Turners

8.500 8.800 8.4008.150 33.850
20 12 19T 21 17 

17 

Harper Hawksworth183
Gym Corner

8.350 8.300 8.3258.675 33.650
22 17 6 24T 18 

18 

Audrey Zhai470
KIAGA

8.675 7.875 8.7758.150 33.475
16 21 20T 15 19 

19 

Janiya Boone345
Buehler

7.850 8.100 8.8008.475 33.225
26 19 14 14T 20 

20 

Janette Birkenheier511
AAGN

8.800 8.000 8.4757.925 33.200
14T 20 22 18 21 

21 

Addi Reese515
AAGN

8.650 8.200 8.4257.500 32.775
18T 18 25 20 22 

22 

Penelope Tashima369
Buehler

8.300 7.075 8.7008.350 32.425
23 26 15 16 23 

23 

Dylan Patap514
AAGN

8.250 7.375 8.3507.650 31.625
24 24 24 22 24 

24 
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Women / 3 / Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Rose516
AAGN

8.600 7.400 6.8508.000 30.850
19 23 21 26 25 

25 

Sakura Takashima368
Buehler

8.000 7.125 8.1507.300 30.575
25 25 26 25 26 

26 
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Women / 3 / Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Carrillo419
Amer Eagles

9.450 9.325 9.5509.400 37.725
7 2 1 1 1 

1 

Bianca Panares436
Amer Eagles

9.575 9.125 9.2259.250 37.175
3 3T 3 6T 2 

2 

Elle Rissman152
Flips Gymnastics

9.500 8.750 9.3509.225 36.825
5 15 4 4 3 

3 

Hazal Sevinc441
Amer Eagles

9.650 9.000 9.2508.825 36.725
1 8 12 5 4 

4 

Jenna Purcell198
Gym Corner

9.475 9.050 9.0009.100 36.625
6 5T 5 10T 5T

5T

Cate Morris361
Buehler

9.275 9.450 9.2258.675 36.625
15 1 13 7T 6T

6T

Hudsyn Rissman153
Flips Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 9.4759.000 36.575
12T 12T 8T 2 7 

7 

Emma Schuster439
Amer Eagles

9.425 8.700 9.0009.350 36.475
8 17 2 11T 8 

8 

Madelyn Bowman171
Gym Corner

9.525 8.825 9.0509.025 36.425
4 11 7 9 9 

9 

Jenna Smick202
Gym Corner

9.600 9.125 8.7258.475 35.925
2 4T 20 16 10 

10 

Maggie Johnson187
Gym Corner

9.400 9.050 8.4009.000 35.850
9 6T 9T 21T 11 

11 

Gia Mezzano275
NW Turners

8.725 9.050 8.8508.850 35.475
23 7T 11 12 12 

12 

Miya Schaffner285
NW Turners

9.350 8.900 8.5008.300 35.050
10 9T 22 18 13 

13 

Dani Carlson379
Dreams Gym

9.300 7.800 8.8009.075 34.975
13T 25 6 13T 14 

14 

Evelyn Anschuetz168
Gym Corner

9.200 8.800 8.3008.600 34.900
16 13T 16 24 15 

15 

Kyli Rigo199
Gym Corner

9.075 8.900 8.8007.875 34.650
19 10T 23 14T 16 

16 

Jennifer Bonchev444
KIAGA

8.800 7.900 9.4008.525 34.625
21T 24 17* 3 17T

17T

Kynlee Klein189
Gym Corner

8.650 8.300 9.1508.525 34.625
24 20T 18* 8 18T

18T

Katie Grove182
Gym Corner

9.300 8.300 8.4508.500 34.550
14T 21T 19 19T 19 

19 

Emmy Martin191
Gym Corner

9.100 8.650 8.4008.325 34.475
18 18 21 22T 20 

20 

Kallie Morgan196
Gym Corner

8.900 8.150 8.3509.000 34.400
20 22 10T 23 21T

21T

Gwendolyn Quintanar364
Buehler

8.800 8.500 8.4508.650 34.400
22T 19 14T 20T 22T

22T

Caterina Berardi260
NW Turners

9.150 8.725 8.6007.650 34.125
17 16 24 17 23 

23 

Audrey Reed283
NW Turners

8.350 8.775 7.9508.650 33.725
25 14 15T 25 24 

24 
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Women / 3 / Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Turza Turza466
KIAGA

9.325 8.125 8.8007.200 33.450
11 23 25 15T 25 

25 
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Women / XB / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teagan Thunholm409
Dreams Gym

8.850 9.275 9.1759.125 36.425
4 2 3 1 1 

1 

Grace Park399
Dreams Gym

8.300 9.475 9.0509.525 36.350
8 1 1 3 2 

2 

Elsa Lundy485
Morton Grove

9.000 8.950 8.7509.000 35.700
1 5T 4 6T 3 

3 

Ingrid Huber389
Dreams Gym

8.900 8.725 8.7509.150 35.525
2T 9 2 7T 4 

4 

Lainey Reinglass402
Dreams Gym

8.500 8.925 9.1008.925 35.450
7 7 5 2 5 

5 

Kate Malmanis394
Dreams Gym

8.750 8.875 8.8008.850 35.275
5 8 6 5 6 

6 

Stephanie Osacky398
Dreams Gym

8.600 9.050 8.5008.700 34.850
6 3 8 8 7 

7 

Cassie Jewell390
Dreams Gym

8.900 7.725 8.8508.825 34.300
3T 11 7 4 8 

8 

Lilly Kanter392
Dreams Gym

8.050 9.000 8.4008.600 34.050
10 4 10 9 9 

9 

Zoe Stevens408
Dreams Gym

7.950 8.950 8.1508.125 33.175
11 6T 11 10 10 

10 

Gabriella Rasinar492
Morton Grove

8.250 8.325 7.6508.650 32.875
9 10 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Doyle296
USGTC

9.250 9.325 9.5759.650 37.800
3 5 1 1 1 

1 

Kaydence Klein188
Gym Corner

9.300 9.475 9.3259.500 37.600
1T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Brooklyn Doyle295
USGTC

9.300 9.275 9.2009.300 37.075
2T 6 4 3 3 

3 

Kami Brebner131
Flips Gymnastics

9.025 9.350 9.1259.000 36.500
7 3T 8T 4 4 

4 

Fernanda Arevalo128
Flips Gymnastics

8.625 9.450 8.6009.350 36.025
11 2 3 14 5 

5 

Molly Smithe313
USGTC

9.100 8.850 8.8259.200 35.975
5T 14 6 9 6 

6 

Anisha Davit347
Buehler

8.600 9.100 8.7509.250 35.700
12 10T 5 10 7 

7 

McKinlee Bean418
Amer Eagles

9.100 9.350 8.7008.350 35.500
6T 4T 14 11T 8 

8 

Alexa Sweazy204
Gym Corner

8.500 9.150 8.7009.100 35.450
13 8 7 12T 9 

9 

Juliet Dakoff383
Dreams Gym

8.700 9.100 8.9008.650 35.350
9T 11T 13 6T 10 

10 

Stella Wellenbach164
Flips Gymnastics

9.125 9.125 8.9007.800 34.950
4 9 16 7T 11 

11 

Lila Ulrich208
Gym Corner

8.750 9.100 8.2258.850 34.925
8 12T 10 16 12 

12 

Joyce Shi366
Buehler

7.850 9.225 9.0508.725 34.850
16 7 11 5 13 

13 

Ellie Remiker493
Morton Grove

8.700 8.450 8.8508.700 34.700
10T 16 12 8 14 

14 

Isabel Rivas494
Morton Grove

7.800 8.600 8.7009.000 34.100
17 15 9T 13T 15 

15 

Annabel Rosenthal154
Flips Gymnastics

8.400 8.925 8.0008.100 33.425
14 13 15 17 16 

16 

Valerie Herrera430
Amer Eagles

8.100 8.175 8.3507.650 32.275
15 17 17 15 17 

17 
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Spitz315
USGTC

9.450 9.550 9.7759.150 37.925
2 1 8T 1 1 

1 

Ella Nowacki309
USGTC

9.150 9.425 9.3259.525 37.425
6T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Kherington Vershaw211
Gym Corner

9.525 9.375 9.0509.200 37.150
1 4T 7 6 3 

3 

Kailee Metzel358
Buehler

8.600 9.475 9.1259.600 36.800
12 2 1 5 4 

4 

Abby Schossler365
Buehler

9.200 9.250 8.8759.375 36.700
5 7 4 7T 5 

5 

Emma Beal170
Gym Corner

9.250 9.200 8.8759.150 36.475
4 8T 9T 8T 6 

6 

Ruby Garrett386
Dreams Gym

9.275 9.300 8.7509.000 36.325
3 6 10T 11 7 

7 

Mitsuki Kai354
Buehler

8.250 9.125 9.2009.475 36.050
13 10 3 4 8 

8 

Lilah Wellenbach163
Flips Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 8.6009.000 35.950
7T 9T 11T 13 9 

9 

Sofia Pelyno278
NW Turners

9.050 8.200 9.2259.325 35.800
8 14 5 3 10 

10 

Natalie Delaney348
Buehler

8.150 9.375 8.8259.300 35.650
14T 5T 6 10 11 

11 

Cheyenne Heller481
Morton Grove

9.000 8.950 8.3008.875 35.125
9 11 12 14 12 

12 

Charlotte Maston192
Gym Corner

8.150 8.550 8.2258.700 33.625
15T 13 13 16 13 

13 

Analeigh Murray362
Buehler

7.850 8.850 8.2508.600 33.550
16 12 14 15 14 

14 

Sophie Pinner401
Dreams Gym

8.850 7.350 8.8508.475 33.525
11 15 15 9 15 

15 

McKinley Miller194
Gym Corner

8.900 7.150 8.7008.450 33.200
10 16 16 12 16 

16 
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elyana Rodriguez310
USGTC

9.325 9.500 9.5759.525 37.925
3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Sara Cho346
Buehler

9.250 9.600 9.3759.275 37.500
7T 1 6T 5 2 

2 

Kailey Liu355
Buehler

9.000 9.450 9.1009.675 37.225
10 3 1 10 3 

3 

Grace Gardner385
Dreams Gym

9.200 9.300 9.4259.275 37.200
9 4 7T 4 4 

4 

Adrianna Linnane304
USGTC

9.350 9.000 9.5009.200 37.050
2 13T 9 3 5 

5 

Keona Delinski177
Gym Corner

9.500 9.150 8.9259.425 37.000
1 6T 3 11T 6 

6 

Caroline Aleszczyk476
Morton Grove

9.275 9.150 9.2009.350 36.975
5T 7T 4T 7 7 

7 

Olivia Paronto148
Flips Gymnastics

9.300 9.150 9.1509.350 36.950
4 8T 5T 8 8 

8 

Sienna Morrison308
USGTC

9.250 9.150 9.6508.700 36.750
8T 9T 14 1 9 

9 

Cristina Velilla Velilla-Gonza412
Dreams Gym

9.275 9.275 8.9259.000 36.475
6T 5 12T 12T 10 

10 

Lila Robinson403
Dreams Gym

8.950 9.125 8.8509.000 35.925
11 10T 13T 13 11 

11 

Maureen Grace480
Morton Grove

8.300 8.650 9.2259.250 35.425
18 16 8 6 12 

12 

Laney Dawson176
Gym Corner

8.450 9.100 9.1258.550 35.225
15T 12 16 9 13 

13 

McKenna Schuller201
Gym Corner

8.850 8.675 8.5509.075 35.150
12 15 10T 15 14 

14 

Cora Jopa353
Buehler

8.650 9.000 8.4508.250 34.350
13 14T 17 16 15T

15T

Magdalena Majcher487
Morton Grove

8.450 8.500 8.8258.575 34.350
16T 17 15 14 16T

16T

Emma Fritz178
Gym Corner

8.350 8.425 8.4009.075 34.250
17 18 11T 17 17 

17 

Natalie Wierenga212
Gym Corner

8.500 9.125 8.3757.950 33.950
14 11T 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Morgan360
Buehler

9.600 9.450 9.1259.500 37.675
1 2 2* 6 1T

1T

Danna Li303
USGTC

9.425 9.200 9.5509.500 37.675
2 5T 3* 1 2T

2T

Emma Orillo396
Dreams Gym

9.125 9.600 9.3258.900 36.950
6 1 9T 3 3 

3 

Megan Waters414
Dreams Gym

8.950 9.375 9.2759.150 36.750
8 4 7 4 4 

4 

Paige Collier294
USGTC

9.100 9.100 9.0759.425 36.700
7 7T 5 7 5 

5 

Ava Bulfer173
Gym Corner

9.300 9.075 8.7009.500 36.575
4 9 4T 16 6 

6 

Caitlyn Armstrong292
USGTC

9.175 9.100 9.2008.900 36.375
5 8T 10T 5 7 

7 

Gisele Mansour395
Dreams Gym

8.750 8.450 9.4759.525 36.200
13T 13T 1 2 8 

8 

Reyna Batra471
Action

8.900 8.825 8.9509.000 35.675
9T 11 8 9 9 

9 

Hannah Schroeder438
Amer Eagles

9.400 8.200 8.7758.875 35.250
3 17 11 14 10 

10 

Sarah Goldberg387
Dreams Gym

8.900 9.200 8.8508.250 35.200
10T 6T 15 10T 11 

11 

Sophia Wessling415
Dreams Gym

8.600 9.425 8.8508.300 35.175
16T 3 13T 11T 12 

12 

Kaya Cravens Cravens382
Dreams Gym

8.850 7.850 9.0259.250 34.975
12 19 6 8 13 

13 

Paige Highlander388
Dreams Gym

8.750 8.950 8.8508.225 34.775
14T 10 16 12T 14 

14 

Callie Winstead213
Gym Corner

8.900 8.125 8.8508.575 34.450
11T 18 12 13T 15 

15 

Logan Keller142
Flips Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 8.7508.300 34.100
15 15 14T 15 16 

16 

Katy Scott Scott440
Amer Eagles

8.600 8.250 8.5757.875 33.300
17T 16 18 17 17 

17 

Anna Reed437
Amer Eagles

8.350 8.575 8.0008.200 33.125
18T 12 17 19 18 

18 

Audrey Wright443
Amer Eagles

8.350 8.450 8.4007.000 32.200
19T 14T 19 18 19 

19 
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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelynn Gunther298
USGTC

9.025 9.450 9.5009.675 37.650
3 3T 1 2T 1 

1 

Ella Kessel301
USGTC

9.425 9.475 9.7008.525 37.125
1 1T 12 1 2 

2 

Mihika Tillu370
Buehler

8.550 9.450 9.2009.575 36.775
14 4T 2 8 3 

3 

Erin Clarke381
Dreams Gym

8.650 9.375 9.3509.375 36.750
11 7 3 5 4 

4 

Allyson Koetz302
USGTC

9.000 9.100 9.3759.000 36.475
4 10T 7T 4 5 

5 

Addison Marini305
USGTC

8.950 9.175 9.3009.000 36.425
5 9 8T 6 6 

6 

Alyssa Ferrick384
Dreams Gym

8.725 9.475 9.1259.025 36.350
7T 2T 6 9 7T

7T

Alexis Kintis432
Amer Eagles

8.850 9.400 9.1009.000 36.350
6 5T 9T 10 8T

8T

Anne Hoxmeier299
USGTC

8.675 9.050 9.0759.350 36.150
9T 12 4 11 9 

9 

Jamie Varda210
Gym Corner

8.675 9.025 9.0009.100 35.800
10T 13 5 12T 10 

10 

Braewyn Joseph391
Dreams Gym

8.575 9.400 9.2508.350 35.575
13 6T 13T 7 11 

11 

Sydney Goebel180
Gym Corner

8.625 9.300 8.8008.350 35.075
12 8 14T 14 12 

12 

Izabella Beban376
Dreams Gym

9.375 9.100 9.5007.075 35.050
2 11T 16 3T 13 

13 

Kenzie Hughes139
Flips Gymnastics

8.725 8.200 9.0008.800 34.725
8T 15 11 13T 14 

14 

Rosemary Jensen483
Morton Grove

8.050 8.250 8.7508.900 33.950
15 14 10 15 15 

15 

Sandra Bigos261
NW Turners

0.000 7.700 8.6007.800 24.100
16 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kihara Espinosa132
Flips Gymnastics

9.375 9.375 9.1759.750 37.675
1 3T 1 4 1 

1 

Gabi Salazar312
USGTC

8.875 9.500 9.6009.400 37.375
3T 2 4 1T 2 

2 

Payton Monteleone307
USGTC

8.900 9.650 9.6008.925 37.075
2 1 7 2T 3 

3 

Olivia Schmidt405
Dreams Gym

8.350 9.375 8.8759.175 35.775
11T 4T 5T 5 4 

4 

Greta Grigaraviciute297
USGTC

8.600 9.200 9.2508.300 35.350
6T 6 14 3 5 

5 

Alayna Woitel317
USGTC

8.350 8.325 8.8509.675 35.200
12T 11 2 6T 6T

6T

Samantha Waugh316
USGTC

8.175 8.900 8.6259.500 35.200
16T 7 3 14 7T

7T

Arbella Sarkissian404
Dreams Gym

8.825 8.850 8.7508.725 35.150
5 8 10 10T 8 

8 

Nadia Morawska276
NW Turners

8.300 8.300 8.7009.175 34.475
14 12 6T 12 9 

9 

Maya Kolowski484
Morton Grove

8.325 9.275 8.2258.450 34.275
13 5 12 16 10 

10 

Layla Sopora287
NW Turners

8.175 8.150 8.8508.750 33.925
17T 13T 9 7T 11 

11 

Gabby Prus491
Morton Grove

8.500 8.450 8.8508.000 33.800
8 9 17 8T 12 

12 

Jamie Brown472
Action

8.875 7.950 8.6758.225 33.725
4T 16 15 13 13 

13 

Brynn Young166
Flips Gymnastics

8.375 8.350 8.8008.025 33.550
10 10 16 9 14T

14T

Katherine Tucker475
Action

8.250 8.150 8.7508.400 33.550
15 14T 13 11T 15T

15T

Michaela Alcantar416
Amer Eagles

8.600 7.800 8.4258.700 33.525
7T 17 11 15 16 

16 

Emma Matula306
USGTC

8.400 8.000 7.8258.850 33.075
9 15 8 17 17 

17 
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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Bellini293
USGTC

8.800 9.225 9.5509.400 36.975
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Chisato Numata363
Buehler

8.475 9.700 9.0509.125 36.350
7 1 3T 6T 2 

2 

Heather Kintis433
Amer Eagles

9.150 9.100 9.3508.725 36.325
1 6 9 2 3 

3 

Paige Janicki352
Buehler

8.625 9.425 9.1258.875 36.050
4T 2 7 4 4 

4 

Maria Amato258
NW Turners

8.550 8.700 9.0009.125 35.375
6 9T 4T 8T 5 

5 

Anya Zhdan291
NW Turners

8.300 8.450 9.3009.300 35.350
11 12 2 3 6T

6T

Avery Ermel479
Morton Grove

8.450 9.300 9.0508.550 35.350
8 3 11T 7T 7T

7T

Kylee Leatherman434
Amer Eagles

8.625 8.750 8.8259.050 35.250
5T 8 6 11 8 

8 

Isabella Braglia262
NW Turners

8.325 8.700 9.1009.075 35.200
10 10T 5 5 9 

9 

Marley Kaplan141
Flips Gymnastics

8.700 8.150 8.6508.850 34.350
3 14 8 12T 10 

10 

AnElyse Sweeney205
Gym Corner

7.750 9.150 8.0258.625 33.550
15 5 10 14 11 

11 

Kristiana Kehayova393
Dreams Gym

8.375 8.200 8.9507.950 33.475
9 13 15 10 12 

12 

Dana Gibson265
NW Turners

8.100 7.550 9.0008.100 32.750
13 15 14 9T 13 

13 

Sofia Zaramella167
Flips Gymnastics

8.250 7.200 8.6508.550 32.650
12 16 12T 13T 14 

14 

Annabelle Gussarson428
Amer Eagles

8.050 8.500 7.3508.325 32.225
14 11 13 16 15 

15 

Emily Darlow478
Morton Grove

7.700 8.800 7.8507.450 31.800
16 7 16 15 16 

16 
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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anvika Aithal343
Buehler

9.050 9.600 9.3509.400 37.400
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Katherine Tansley496
Morton Grove

9.025 9.475 9.3009.450 37.250
3 3 1 3 2 

2 

Jenna Simandirakis406
Dreams Gym

9.100 9.500 9.1759.000 36.775
1 2 8T 6T 3 

3 

Chloe Adams342
Buehler

8.725 8.700 9.2759.350 36.050
7 10 3 4 4 

4 

Olivia Krucon272
NW Turners

9.000 8.250 9.4009.175 35.825
4 14T 5T 1 5 

5 

Peyton Louck190
Gym Corner

8.775 9.425 9.2008.150 35.550
6 4 15 5 6 

6 

Casey Wayne373
Buehler

8.475 8.750 9.0509.175 35.450
10T 8T 6T 8 7 

7 

Nastya Prodanchuk281
NW Turners

8.475 8.900 8.7759.275 35.425
11T 6 4 12 8 

8 

Charlotte Rosenbaum311
USGTC

8.700 8.750 9.1758.350 34.975
8 9T 14 7T 9T

9T

Zoey Dodt421
Amer Eagles

8.425 8.850 8.6009.100 34.975
13 7 7 14T 10T

10T

Kylie Peterson489
Morton Grove

8.875 8.250 9.0008.850 34.975
5 15T 10T 9 11T

11T

Taylor Jancevich482
Morton Grove

8.300 9.100 8.8258.600 34.825
14 5 13 11 12 

12 

Ari Solomon314
USGTC

8.475 8.500 8.9508.650 34.575
12T 12T 12 10 13 

13 

Saige Bender477
Morton Grove

8.050 8.550 8.6009.000 34.200
17 11 9T 15T 14 

14 

Giselle Slagg495
Morton Grove

8.600 7.650 8.6508.850 33.750
9 17 11T 13 15 

15 

Adriana Claudin Claudin175
Gym Corner

8.150 8.500 8.3507.850 32.850
16 13T 16 16 16 

16 

Alyssa Karavouzis300
USGTC

8.200 7.900 8.2757.400 31.775
15 16 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eliza Lambert145
Flips Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 8.9509.050 36.650
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Sophia Hartman451
KIAGA

8.550 9.000 9.2009.350 36.100
3 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Maddie Bleeker104
GYM Fact

9.025 9.250 8.2008.675 35.150
2 2 7 6 3 

3 

Audrey Parra338
CPD

8.250 8.850 8.8509.175 35.125
5 6 2 4 4 

4 

Julia Darer218
Wilmette

8.225 8.000 9.1008.900 34.225
6T 9 5T 2 5 

5 

Skylar Harazin450
KIAGA

8.225 8.100 8.6008.900 33.825
7T 8 6T 5 6 

6 

Gillian Kreckler110
GYM Fact

8.150 9.000 8.0508.250 33.450
10 4T 11 8T 7 

7 

Zoe Underwood252
Wilmette

7.925 8.900 7.7758.450 33.050
12 5 8 10 8 

8 

Brigid Ronan339
CPD

8.000 7.550 8.1509.025 32.725
11 11 4 7 9T

9T

Bryn Garnier106
GYM Fact

8.325 8.700 7.2758.425 32.725
4 7 9 13 10T

10T

Casey Takacs251
Wilmette

8.200 7.600 8.0508.125 31.975
8T 10 13 9T 11 

11 

Tanner Whitehead123
GYM Fact

8.200 6.950 7.4508.200 30.800
9T 12 12 11 12 

12 

Payton Schmitt462
KIAGA

7.375 4.950 7.3508.325 28.000
13 13 10 12 13 

13 
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Gym

AARank

Ava Wagner341
CPD

9.050 9.500 9.4009.700 37.650
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Fussle134
Flips Gymnastics

8.900 9.375 9.2509.100 36.625
3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Lucy Wiener165
Flips Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.0009.150 36.400
2T 4 2 5 3 

3 

Sloane Helfand138
Flips Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.1258.950 35.875
4 5T 4 4 4 

4 

Avery Sandberg461
KIAGA

8.325 9.350 8.8008.925 35.400
8 3 5 6 5 

5 

Elena Valosky121
GYM Fact

8.350 9.000 8.3258.800 34.475
7 6T 7 9 6 

6 

Emma Garcia448
KIAGA

8.300 8.550 8.2508.900 34.000
9T 8 6 10 7 

7 

Amari Tucker-Swenson340
CPD

8.400 7.400 9.2008.700 33.700
6 12 8 3 8 

8 

Isabel Davis219
Wilmette

8.225 8.650 8.4258.200 33.500
11 7 11 7 9 

9 

Lucie Friedman221
Wilmette

7.700 8.350 8.3508.500 32.900
13 10 10 8 10 

10 

Taylor Agostinelli214
Wilmette

8.150 7.250 7.9008.675 31.975
12 13 9 11 11 

11 

Talia Wexler256
Wilmette

8.300 8.400 7.7007.350 31.750
10T 9 13 12 12 

12 

Elliana Rizman246
Wilmette

8.500 7.700 7.4007.525 31.125
5 11 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Kotowsky143
Flips Gymnastics

9.025 9.875 9.3509.250 37.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Precious O'Malley337
CPD

8.900 8.825 9.0759.100 35.900
2T 3 2T 2T 2 

2 

Lucy Ferdman133
Flips Gymnastics

8.325 8.800 8.9509.100 35.175
6 4 3T 4 3 

3 

Shay Hiser452
KIAGA

8.600 8.525 8.5509.025 34.700
4 5 4 5 4 

4 

Kiera Keating236
Wilmette

8.900 9.450 7.6758.600 34.625
3T 2 7 9 5 

5 

Josephine Lee335
CPD

8.100 8.200 9.0758.475 33.850
8 7 8 3T 6 

6 

Clare Kaiser140
Flips Gymnastics

8.075 8.000 8.1258.875 33.075
9 9 5 7 7 

7 

Maya Guha225
Wilmette

8.300 7.850 8.0758.400 32.625
7 10 9 8 8 

8 

Gemma Pollard243
Wilmette

7.825 7.450 8.3508.325 31.950
11 13 10 6 9 

9 

Peyton Winzentsen124
GYM Fact

8.375 7.550 7.1507.950 31.025
5 12 11 10 10 

10 

Kate Ptak245
Wilmette

8.025 8.150 6.1007.500 29.775
10 8 12 12 11 

11 

Audrey Guenin224
Wilmette

7.500 7.600 6.5755.850 27.525
12 11 13 11 12 

12 

Ariana Harris333
CPD

0.000 8.450 0.0008.675 17.125
13 6 6 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Crossin446
KIAGA

8.700 9.375 9.0509.000 36.125
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Sadie Mysen242
Wilmette

8.475 9.450 8.0758.650 34.650
3 1 4 2 2T

2T

Aubrey Hoyt229
Wilmette

8.100 9.425 7.9509.175 34.650
8 2 1 3 3T

3T

Emma Brown215
Wilmette

8.375 9.000 7.6508.775 33.800
4 5T 3 6 4 

4 

Natalie Malover239
Wilmette

8.800 9.275 7.2507.700 33.025
1 4 8 10 5 

5 

Paige McConnell240
Wilmette

8.350 9.000 7.4508.150 32.950
5 6T 5 7 6 

6 

Zmorah Izenstark230
Wilmette

7.850 7.650 7.8508.000 31.350
11 9 6T 4 7 

7 

Avery Gable222
Wilmette

8.275 8.275 7.3757.200 31.125
7 7 11 8 8 

8 

Maria Howie228
Wilmette

7.950 8.000 7.0008.000 30.950
10 8 7T 11 9 

9 

Ellie Kartheiser233
Wilmette

8.325 6.900 7.7007.350 30.275
6 10T 10 5 10 

10 

Maddie Kashy234
Wilmette

8.000 6.900 7.3007.375 29.575
9 11T 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / XP / All
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Franca Stohlgren158
Flips Gymnastics

9.200 9.225 9.0508.750 36.225
1T 1 7T 3 1 

1 

Katie Waters413
Dreams Gym

9.200 8.950 8.9009.100 36.150
2T 2 5 5T 2 

2 

Taylor Gaston135
Flips Gymnastics

8.925 8.400 9.2009.300 35.825
5 7 2 1 3 

3 

Alyssa Osacky397
Dreams Gym

9.000 8.250 9.0759.250 35.575
3T 10 3 2 4 

4 

Charlotte Prus490
Morton Grove

8.675 8.475 8.9509.400 35.500
6T 6 1 4 5 

5 

Ali Rice151
Flips Gymnastics

8.450 8.150 8.8509.150 34.600
12 11 4 7 6 

6 

Sydney Spilios407
Dreams Gym

8.500 8.500 8.4009.075 34.475
9T 3T 6 10T 7 

7 

MyMy Nguyen488
Morton Grove

8.050 8.350 8.4008.750 33.550
16 8 8T 11T 8 

8 

Victoria Chin380
Dreams Gym

8.500 8.500 8.8007.450 33.250
10T 4T 14 8 9 

9 

Layla MacMillin147
Flips Gymnastics

8.675 8.325 8.0508.075 33.125
7T 9 10T 14 10 

10 

Sara Yenter-Briars497
Morton Grove

8.200 8.500 8.7257.575 33.000
15 5T 13 9 11 

11 

Alex Barnett129
Flips Gymnastics

9.000 7.450 8.9007.600 32.950
4T 13 12 6T 12 

12 

Phoebe Twichell161
Flips Gymnastics

8.500 7.500 8.1508.075 32.225
11T 12 11T 13 13 

13 

Isabelle Loiben146
Flips Gymnastics

8.275 6.350 8.0008.500 31.125
14 16 9 15 14 

14 

Sophia Swanson159
Flips Gymnastics

8.675 6.950 8.1757.200 31.000
8T 14 16 12 15 

15 

Charlotte Udani162
Flips Gymnastics

8.300 6.550 7.7007.225 29.775
13 15 15 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL


	MEET_Women_S1_L4_AJr
	MEET_Women_S1_L4_ASr
	MEET_Women_S1_L5_AJr
	MEET_Women_S1_L5_ASr
	MEET_Women_S2_L6_AAll
	MEET_Women_S2_L7_AJr
	MEET_Women_S2_L7_ASr
	MEET_Women_S2_L8_AAll
	MEET_Women_S2_L9_AAll
	MEET_Women_S3_L3_AJr
	MEET_Women_S3_L3_ASr
	MEET_Women_S3_LXB_AAll
	MEET_Women_S4_LXS_AJrA
	MEET_Women_S4_LXS_AJrB
	MEET_Women_S4_LXS_ASrA
	MEET_Women_S4_LXS_ASrB
	MEET_Women_S5_LXG_AJrA
	MEET_Women_S5_LXG_AJrB
	MEET_Women_S5_LXG_ASrA
	MEET_Women_S5_LXG_ASrB
	MEET_Women_S6_L4_AJrA
	MEET_Women_S6_L4_AJrB
	MEET_Women_S6_L4_ASrA
	MEET_Women_S6_L4_ASrB
	MEET_Women_S6_LXP_AAll

